
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WHELAN, Gracie SR Brown 12.32

2 FREY, Madelyn JR Brown 12.39

3 GREAR, Hawa FR Providence 13.00

4 SUTTON, Sydney FR Rhode Island 13.16

5 HOUGHTON, Elizabeth SO Providence 13.44

6 STENBERG, Megan JR Providence 13.57

7 CASAVANT, Danielle SR Providence 13.72

#4 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TARLEY, Kennedy FR Syracuse 59.26 1(1)

2 STOLBOF, Catherine SO Providence 59.52 2(1)

3 LYNCH, Chelsea FR UMass Lowell 59.83 2(2)

4 SANTANA, Amyah FR Rhode Island 1:00.02 2(3)

5 BIRDSALL, Hannah FR Rhode Island 1:00.44 1(2)

6 MICK, Delaney FR Providence 1:00.97 2(4)

7 CONAN, Emme FR Providence 1:01.02 2(5)

8 NEWMAN, Taylor JR Providence 1:01.16 2(6)

9 WORDEN, Lily JR Syracuse 1:03.10 1(3)

10 MCMANUS, Mariana SO Syracuse 1:05.96 1(4)

11 RODRIQUEZ, Eve FR Providence 1:07.06 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TARLEY, Kennedy FR Syracuse 59.26

2 BIRDSALL, Hannah FR Rhode Island 1:00.44

3 WORDEN, Lily JR Syracuse 1:03.10

4 MCMANUS, Mariana SO Syracuse 1:05.96

5 RODRIQUEZ, Eve FR Providence 1:07.06

Section 2 of 2

1 STOLBOF, Catherine SO Providence 59.52

2 LYNCH, Chelsea FR UMass Lowell 59.83

3 SANTANA, Amyah FR Rhode Island 1:00.02

4 MICK, Delaney FR Providence 1:00.97

5 CONAN, Emme FR Providence 1:01.02

6 NEWMAN, Taylor JR Providence 1:01.16

#6 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BLACK, Lotte SR Rhode Island 2:10.17 2(1)

2 LOWNEY, Dana SR Providence 2:14.67 2(2)

3 KRISS, Stephanie FR Brown 2:15.73 2(3)

4 TOTH, Gabrielle FR Iona 2:16.31 2(4)

5 SHOTTS, Lucinda JR Northeastern 2:17.99 2(5)

6 DUGGAN, Ava FR Northeastern 2:19.56 1(1)
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
7 ARCHER, Cailey FR New Hampshire 2:20.40 2(6)

8 SPARROW, Grace FR Iona 2:20.78 2(7)

9 MORRISON, Tegan FR Maine 2:21.84 2(8)

10 RUDOLPH, Leah FR UMass Lowell 2:21.96 1(2)

11 CLACKETT, Rebecca FR Stony Brook 2:22.73 1(3)

12 MANFREDI, Jillian SR Stony Brook 2:22.79 1(4)

13 HEFFERAN, Sierra FR Rhode Island 2:23.92 1(5)

14 DONATO, Emilie FR Rhode Island 2:28.38 1(6)

15 MADGIC, Emma SO Brown 2:31.52 1(7)

HARRINGTON, Abigail SR Providence DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DUGGAN, Ava FR Northeastern 2:19.56

2 RUDOLPH, Leah FR UMass Lowell 2:21.96

3 CLACKETT, Rebecca FR Stony Brook 2:22.73

4 MANFREDI, Jillian SR Stony Brook 2:22.79

5 HEFFERAN, Sierra FR Rhode Island 2:23.92

6 DONATO, Emilie FR Rhode Island 2:28.38

7 MADGIC, Emma SO Brown 2:31.52

Section 2 of 2

1 BLACK, Lotte SR Rhode Island 2:10.17

2 LOWNEY, Dana SR Providence 2:14.67

3 KRISS, Stephanie FR Brown 2:15.73

4 TOTH, Gabrielle FR Iona 2:16.31

5 SHOTTS, Lucinda JR Northeastern 2:17.99

6 ARCHER, Cailey FR New Hampshire 2:20.40

7 SPARROW, Grace FR Iona 2:20.78

8 MORRISON, Tegan FR Maine 2:21.84

HARRINGTON, Abigail SR Providence DNF

#8 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WHEELER, Abbey SR Providence 4:41.93 3(1)

2 NUTTALL, Gemma JR Iona 4:44.78 3(2)

3 SESSA, Emily JR UMass Lowell 4:45.24 3(3)

4 MARTELL, Elizabeth FR New Hampshire 4:49.74 3(4)

5 SPIERS, Abigail SO Syracuse 4:50.25 2(1)

6 OHRTMAN, Kaitlyn SR Iona 4:51.44 3(5)

7 MCCLAIN, Tessa FR Northeastern 4:52.07 3(6)

8 KOMPELIEN, Emily JR Brown 4:52.28 3(7)

9 BARRETTO, Cayla JR New Hampshire 4:53.43 2(2)

10 STRONSKI, Isa FR Brown 4:53.62 2(3)

11 YEOMANS, Nicole SO New Hampshire 4:55.55 2(4)

12 BACHMANN, Madeline SR Boston University 4:56.54 3(8)

13 EASTMAN, Emma FR Syracuse 4:57.31 2(5)
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#8 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
14 DEAN, Lauren SO New Hampshire 5:01.11 2(6)

15 FISCHER, Caroline FR Providence 5:07.27 2(7)

16 VALENTINE, Samantha SR Brown 5:07.45 3(9)

17 SOLIMINE, Jenna JR UMass Lowell 5:09.95 2(8)

18 CHARRON, Sabrina SO Rhode Island 5:12.08 1(1)

19 JONES, Kayli SR Syracuse 5:18.51 1(2)

20 BURNS, Sarah SO UMass Lowell 5:19.76 1(3)

21 PESCHKO, Jackie SO Rhode Island 5:24.00 1(4)

22 NAPOLI, Daniella FR Rhode Island 5:24.86 1(5)

23 FISH, Kyle FR Rhode Island 5:29.40 1(6)

24 MITCHELL, Keiana SO Syracuse 5:32.23 1(7)

25 CASSAVELL, Nikki SO Rhode Island 5:33.21 1(8)

26 ANUSAUSKAS, Allison FR UMass Lowell 5:34.18 1(9)

27 POST, Abigail SR Providence 5:55.04 1(10)

28 FREEDMAN, Hailey JR Brown 6:08.67 1(11)

HUNT, Tessa FR Providence DNF 2

SHOTTS, Lucinda JR Northeastern DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 CHARRON, Sabrina SO Rhode Island 5:12.08

2 JONES, Kayli SR Syracuse 5:18.51

3 BURNS, Sarah SO UMass Lowell 5:19.76

4 PESCHKO, Jackie SO Rhode Island 5:24.00

5 NAPOLI, Daniella FR Rhode Island 5:24.86

6 FISH, Kyle FR Rhode Island 5:29.40

7 MITCHELL, Keiana SO Syracuse 5:32.23

8 CASSAVELL, Nikki SO Rhode Island 5:33.21

9 ANUSAUSKAS, Allison FR UMass Lowell 5:34.18

10 POST, Abigail SR Providence 5:55.04

11 FREEDMAN, Hailey JR Brown 6:08.67

Section 2 of 3

1 SPIERS, Abigail SO Syracuse 4:50.25

2 BARRETTO, Cayla JR New Hampshire 4:53.43

3 STRONSKI, Isa FR Brown 4:53.62

4 YEOMANS, Nicole SO New Hampshire 4:55.55

5 EASTMAN, Emma FR Syracuse 4:57.31

6 DEAN, Lauren SO New Hampshire 5:01.11

7 FISCHER, Caroline FR Providence 5:07.27

8 SOLIMINE, Jenna JR UMass Lowell 5:09.95

HUNT, Tessa FR Providence DNF

Section 3 of 3

1 WHEELER, Abbey SR Providence 4:41.93

2 NUTTALL, Gemma JR Iona 4:44.78

3 SESSA, Emily JR UMass Lowell 4:45.24
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#8 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 MARTELL, Elizabeth FR New Hampshire 4:49.74

5 OHRTMAN, Kaitlyn SR Iona 4:51.44

6 MCCLAIN, Tessa FR Northeastern 4:52.07

7 KOMPELIEN, Emily JR Brown 4:52.28

8 BACHMANN, Madeline SR Boston University 4:56.54

9 VALENTINE, Samantha SR Brown 5:07.45

SHOTTS, Lucinda JR Northeastern DNF

#10 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 TUCK, Lilly SO Providence 9:24.11

2 MCLOUGHLIN, Fiona FR Stony Brook 9:40.63

3 HAUFF, Tara SO Stony Brook 9:57.99

4 FAULHABER, Emily FR Brown 9:58.56

5 CHAMPAGNE, Margaret SR New Hampshire 10:00.04

6 GARCIA, Nicole FR Stony Brook 10:05.16

7 RUGGIERO, Rachel SO Stony Brook 10:05.34

8 DU PREEZ, Cara FR Iona 10:08.06

9 ORCHARD, Katie FR Brown 10:09.46

10 CONERY, Michaella SR New Hampshire 10:09.94

11 HOFF, Mie JR Hofstra 10:33.41

12 DODENHOFF, Lindsey FR Stony Brook 10:36.40

WHEELER, Abbey SR Providence DNF

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 RICHARDS, Kaley SR UMass Lowell 15:54.02

2 COFFIN, Maria JR Providence 16:02.91

3 O'CONNOR, Orla SO Providence 16:28.66

4 HAJDA, Allison SR Brown 16:53.86

5 HASSMAN, Abigail FR Northeastern 17:01.21

6 CLAESON, Andrea JR Boston University 17:02.01

7 ZINK, Reilly FR Syracuse 17:04.93

8 BATSU, Corinne SR Boston University 17:05.19

9 KRISS, Veronica SR Boston University 17:24.00

10 SCHALLER, Anna SO Northeastern 17:30.60

11 SABIA, Molly FR Rhode Island 18:12.09

12 WILSON, Emma SR Syracuse 18:14.66

13 CASTRONUOVO, Angela JR Boston University 18:16.09

14 TREANOR, Una SO Rhode Island 18:24.10

15 MOINI, Emily SO Brown 18:28.52

16 FLAGG, Laura JR UMass Lowell 18:34.94

17 HOLWAY, Louise SR Northeastern 19:31.16

18 CULTRA, Elizabeth JR Syracuse 19:32.68

MCCLAIN, Tessa FR Northeastern DNF
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#14 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 GUEVARA, Siara JR Stony Brook 1:05.49

2 BADJI, Hasna SO Rhode Island 1:06.36

3 HARRINGTON, Abigail SR Providence 1:07.14

4 MINIER-PARRA, Jennifer FR Rhode Island 1:14.34

#16 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 HOLDEN-BETTS, Justus FR Syracuse 10:44.94

2 MCDONNELL, Jordyn FR Hofstra 10:52.41

3 NEUNER, Madison SO Northeastern 10:55.63

4 BOROVICKA-SWANSON, Azza FR Northeastern 11:03.03

5 SHEFFIELD, Olivia SO UMass Lowell 11:30.61

6 SPIRIDON, Cosmina FR Iona 12:21.81

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Brown (A) 48.86

1) STERN, Lauren JR 2) WHELAN, Gracie SR

3) URY, Brooke FR 4) GALLANT, Emma FR

2 Brown (D) 49.94

1) STOKES, Jaiden FR 2) WAITE, Kennedy SO

3) MARRINAN, Cecilia FR 4) RENELUS, Felicia SR

3 Brown (B) 49.98

1) ODENIGBO, Chiamaka FR 2) YEBOAH-KODIE, Lauren FR

3) MANNA, Brooklyn FR 4) DUMAS, Lily SO

Brown (C) DNF

1) DESIR, Arielle JR 2) FREY, Madelyn JR

3) TSOUKAS, Zoe FR 4) SCOTT, Sydney JR

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Rhode Island (A) 4:04.62

1) SANTANA, Amyah FR 2) BIRDSALL, Hannah FR

3) BLACK, Lotte SR 4) BADJI, Hasna SO

2 Rhode Island (B) 4:23.91

1) DONATO, Emilie FR 2) HEFFERAN, Sierra FR

3) NAPOLI, Daniella FR 4) PESCHKO, Jackie SO

Syracuse (A) DNF

1) WORDEN, Lily JR 2) TARLEY, Kennedy FR

3) MCMANUS, Mariana SO 4) MITCHELL, Keiana SO
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